AQUAPHOR

water filcers

filter jug

Orleans A5 Mg
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AQUAPHOR

water filcers

Certified technology

Efficient filtration thanks to unique
AQUALEN™ technology

Shockproof and glass-looking
material Tritan™

Increased lifespan 350 L

Enriches water with magnesium

Reduces: chlorine, limestone, heavy metals,

pesticides etc.
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water filcers

tritan’

from eastman

Tritan™ is a new generation copolyester — exceptionally durable and impact resistant
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Maximum Dishwasher Stain resistant, Does not contain
transparency safe does not scratch bisphenol A (BPA)
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water filcers

Filter jug of the AQUAPHOR®

Premium Series

Volume: 4.2 L
Ergonomic handle
Convenient use
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Flip-top lid Ecologic cartridge Filter jug
life indicator for families
i .
Rl A, Less plastic
AQUAPHOR®

filters help to reduce
plastic waste and cut

350L spendings on buying

clean drinking water.




TR,

: am

AQUAPHOR

water filcers

Ti_ ——

Comes in 4 different colours

O white @ black ® cherry @ cobalt blue
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Unique filter cartridge A5 Mg

Specifically designed to protect from scale
and to reduce undesired substances
(chlorine, heavy metals).

Enriches water with magnesium —
for best taste and your well-being.

AQUALEN™ — a unique ion-

N exchange fiber (surface approx.
Aﬂll‘“jm; 33 times larger than those of
competitor filters), irreversibly
binds heavy metal ions.

The cartridge capacity is 350 litres.

Pre-filter

Reduces sediments
(sand, rust, etc.).

Unique microfibre
AQUALEN™

lon-exchange resin and
activated carbon filter chlorine,
organic compounds, pesticides,
heavy metals and other harmful
substances and effectively
reduce water hardness.

Fine mesh

Retains even the smallest
impurities.
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Contemporary packaging
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Delicious drinks

Filtered water improves aroma
and taste of tea and coffee.

Reduces limescale

Kettles, coffee machines, humidifiers
and other devices serve longer
and require less maintenance.

Flavorful food

Cooking with filtered water reveals
deep rich flavours of your dishes.

Service

Dishwasher safe.

Safety
Does not contain Bisphenol A (BPA).
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Orleans
A5 Mg

white

black

cherry

cobalt blue

Packaging
Unit

consumer unit

consumer unit

consumer unit

consumer unit

Length x Width x
Height, mm

187 x 187 x 282

187 x 187 x 282

187 x 187 x 282

187 x 187 x 282

Net
weight,
kg

0,827

0,827

0,827

0,827

Gross
weight,
kg

1,0M

1,0M

1,01

1,01

Consumer
Units per
Trade Unit

Trade
Units per
Pallet

24

24

24

24

Consumer
Units per
Pallet

144

144

144

144

EAN

4744131015163

4744131015170

4744131015187

4744131015194

ITF-14

14744131015160

14744131015177

14744131015184

14744131015191
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The standard of good water

aquaphor.com



